

RFANo. 296 of 2015

19.04.2018 **Present:** Mr. Sumit Himalvi, Advocate, proxy Counsel for
the appellants.

Mr. Desh Raj Thakur, Addl. AG for the respondents.

List after four weeks, as jointly prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 19, 2018
(narender)