

RFA No.296 of 2015

8.8.2019 Present: Mr. Romesh Verma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Dinesh Thakur, Additional Advocate General with Mr. Amit Kumar Dhumal, Ms. Divya Sood, Deputy Advocate Generals and Mr. Sunny Dhatwalia, Assistant Advocate General, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list on ***13th August, 2019.***

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

8th August, 2019
(*Rishi*)