

Gajinder Singh and others vs. State of H.P.

RFA No. 296 of 2015

06.09.2023

Present: Mr. Sumit Sharma, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Tejasvi Sharma, Addl. A.G with Ms. Leena Guleria, Dy. A.G for the respondent.

CMP No. 1587 of 2023

Rejoinder not filed. Let the needful be done on or before the next date of hearing.

List on 20th September, 2023.

September 06, 2023
(naveen)

(Virender Singh)
Judge