

Gajinder Singh Vs. State of H.P.

RFA No.296 of 2015

10.05.2024 Present: Mr. G.D. Verma, Senior Advocate with
Mr. Sumit Sharma, Advocate for the
appellants.
Mr. Lokender Kutlehria, Additional Advocate
General for the respondents.

Requisite affidavit filed. To file counter to the
same, list on **24th May, 2024.**

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

May 10, 2024_(ps)