

Gajinder Singh & Ors. Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

RFA No. 296/2015

10.04.2026 Present: Mr. Mohinder Verma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Balvinder Singh, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents/State.

At jointly prayed for, list after two weeks.

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**

10th April, 2026
(raman)